
1

CSM 14-329

CSM 2-137

1

OL 4

CSM 15-21

2

CSM 17-14

CSM 1-172

1

CSM 2-321

1 1

1

1

CSM 15-180

SEE EXPANDED PA
GE SW

%
%

%

%

%
%

%

%
%

%
S P

RA
IR

IE
 AV

S P
RA

IR
IE

 AV
E L T TOWNLINE RD E L T TOWNLINE RD

E L T TOWNLINE RD

E PHILHOWER RDE PHILHOWER RD

E PHILHOWER RD
6-19-91AJOHNSONJOHNSON1.11 A

6-19-79.2
SELLNER
SELLNER

3 A

6-1
9-8

6.1
HU

AR
AC

HA
 

2.4
6 A

6-1
9-7

9.4
HA

MM
ON

HA
MM

ON
2.7

1 A

6-19-90.1
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT

1.55 A
6-19-91.B

BRADLEY
BRADLEY

3.37 A

6-19-83.2
WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

 
4.1 A

6-19-84.1
 CMC-BELOIT LLC

   
90.81 A

6-19-86
 PRAIRIE AVE CONCRETE INC

   
110.83 A

6-1
9-8

4.2
 CM

C-B
EL

OI
T L

LC
   

47.
78 

A 6-19-82
 WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

   
90.26 A

6-19-87
 WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

   
75.78 A

6-19-83
 WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

   
73.06 A

6-19-88
 WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

   
61 A

6-1
9-8

7A
 PR

AI
RI

E A
VE

 CO
NC

RE
TE

 IN
C

   
30.

31 
A

6-19-84
 WISCONSIN AGGREGATE CO LLC

   
29.92 A

6-1
9-8

9
 W

ISC
ON

SIN
 AG

GR
EG

AT
E C

O 
LL

C
   

20
.35

 A

6-1
9-7

8
AR

TH
UR

 T 
& 

KA
RE

N 
M 

DO
NA

LD
SO

N 
RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

   
78

.22
 A

6-1
9-7

9
AR

TH
UR

 T 
& 

KA
RE

N 
M 

DO
NA

LD
SO

N 
RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

   
93

.35
 A

6-19-91.1
ARTHUR T & KAREN M DONALDSON REVOCABLE TRUST

   
79.99 A

370

383
.81

370.85

353.42

341.37

331.98

313.39

311.53

302
.76

165

300
.17

276
.97

150

231
.2

233
.71

210.95

284.6

200
.56

200.28

200.25

200.09

231
.26

161.4

182
.92

179
.87

260

163.71

283.42

132.5
125.4

188
.02

145
.31

139.87
139.85

134.73

127
.63

100.5

122.68

120.39
119.05

114
.23

113
.71

105
.12

84.03

102.81

83.93

101.12

78.
22

33

66.
29

61.8
3

60.71

46.7

60.03

44.5

55.02

52.43

48.65

47.
44

32.
933.

02

33.
01

32.
99

32.
9724.931.9923.

4

16.
52

16.51

165

33

200.25

33

33.
02

32.
97

750

450

687.17

665.85

664.16

492
.9

594
.89

586.05

572
.62

459
.9

558.04

511.01

449
.71

419
.47

409.82

708
.11620

.23

611
.54440

.6

29
95

.52

29
24

.31

266
0.9

6

26
54

.87

22
53

.27

1896.25

17
63

.99

1324.8

13
21

.3

1279.4

12
79

.295
1.4

1146.2

13
34

.46

13
32

.52
13

32
.51

1314.51

12
83

.57

87
1.9

1241.04

11
49

.77
11

48
.62

1146.21

96
7.6

9

954
.02

11
24

.18

91
8.6

8

1073.12

848.85

808
.95

80
8.3

1

1132.7

1323.73

917.59

1275.68

1148.7

980.33

835.58

26
10

.46

88
8.9

5

26
45

.16

12
89

.01
25

85
.86

1164.79

1138.81

11
80

370

285284

270

387.3

370
.1

217

210

341.04

185

165

293.57

237.5

285.12

150

269.77
269.02

249.66

219.28
219.16

217
.08

195
.11

190.54

161
.98

158.64

139.87

44

33

33.
08

33.
04

33.
01

7

29.
96

217

3333

33

33

33

270

165

627

442

652.92

499.69
468.36

472.76

455.94
620

.71

669
.67

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Turtle

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.1 13

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

Gap

Overlap

City of  Beloit

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

06

06

Town of  La Prairie

05

Tow
n o

f B
eloi

t

07


